
NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 27, 2017 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 4 AGGREGATE – OPEN SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 1  MATCH 2  MATCH 3  MATCH 4 

ROBERT MEAD         S      OPN HM 200-10GM 195-8    199-10SM 594-28 GOLD MEDALLION      

ROBERT SEBOLD              OPN HM 195-3    194-4    200-9 GM 589-16 SILVER MEDALLION 

LARRY BARTHOLOME    G      OPN HM 197-8 BM 197-6    194-8    588-22 BRONZE MEDALLION 

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON         OPN HM 195-7    198-6    195-6    588-19 1
ST
 HIGH MASTER 

DWAYNE DRAGGOO             OPN HM 194-3    196-6    197-8    587-17 2
ND
 HIGH MASTER 

ERIK CORTINA               OPN HM 196-9    197-12   193-6    586-27 3
RD
 HIGH MASTER 

PAT SCULLY                 OPN HM 195-5    198-7 BM 193-6    586-18 4
TH
 HIGH MASTER 

JOHN MYERS                 OPN HM 192-7    198-11GM 194-8    584-26       

MIKE JONES                 OPN HM 193-3    196-7    194-9    583-19       

EDWARD HARRACH             OPN HM 194-3    195-7    193-5    582-15       

JAMES BAUER         G      OPN HM 192-4    193-5    195-7    580-16       

BARRY MIZE                 OPN HM 194-8    193-5    193-3    580-16       

ROBERT BOCK         G      OPN HM 196-7    191-6    192-6    579-19       

STEVE HARP                 OPN HM 196-8    192-6    190-8    578-22       

WILL MCCLOSKEY II          OPN HM 195-7    189-7    194-5    578-19       

ROBERT MARK WALKER         OPN HM 192-6    195-8    191-3    578-17       

DAVID DECAREAUX            OPN HM 187-2    198-8 SM 193-4    578-14       

JEFF COCHRAN               OPN HM 192-5    189-5    196-6    577-16       

JOE MEYER                  OPN HM 194-5    190-2    192-5    576-12       

DAN VAN GALDER      S      OPN HM 195-3    193-6    188-3    576-12       

DAVID GOSNELL              OPN HM 192-4    192-1    192-3    576-8        

CHRISTOPHER BOSSE          OPN HM 189-2    191-4    194-8    574-14       

JASON PAGAN          P     OPN HM 190-4    191-4    193-4    574-12       

MARK ROBERTS               OPN HM 194-0    190-6    190-4    574-10       

JIM FOWLER                 OPN HM 190-5    193-11   190-1    573-17       

EARL LIEBETRAU      G      OPN HM 193-2    190-3    189-1    572-6        

JOHN DUNBAR                OPN HM 192-3    191-2    187-5    570-10       

WALTER LANGE        S      OPN HM 193-4    194-6    179-4    566-14       

RANDY SNOOK         S      OPN HM 194-7    172-3    198-6 BM 564-16       

JOHN RYKHUS                OPN HM 184-2    184-1    193-4    561-7        

ANDY AMBER          G      OPN HM 190-3    189-4    178-3    557-10       

ERVIN MORSE SR             OPN HM 187-2    181-2    186-2    554-6        

DAVID JOE                  OPN HM 184-3    182-3    187-4    553-10       

DANNY J BIGGS       G      OPN HM 192-4    184-5    175-3    551-12       

 

DAVID KOKOSZKA             OPN MA 195-6    196-8    197-6    588-20 1
ST
 MASTER 

BRIAN W BOWLING            OPN MA 195-6    197-11   194-8    586-25 2
ND
 MASTER 

JEFF HOPKINS               OPN MA 194-8    197-1    195-6    586-15 3
RD
 MASTER 

WADE RANKIN                OPN MA 197-4    194-5    192-6    583-15 4
TH
 MASTER 

JEFF DICK                  OPN MA 190-5    195-11   197-6    582-22       

WILLIAM WITTMAN     G      OPN MA 194-4    195-6    193-4    582-14       

CODY RICHARDSON      P     OPN MA 190-3    196-4    194-8    580-15       

ROBERT LOEPFE       S      OPN MA 194-3    194-4    192-4    580-11       

LOU MURDICA         S      OPN MA 191-7    193-4    194-4    578-15       

BRIAN NETTESHEIM           OPN MA 195-4    194-7    187-3    576-14       

WES CUMMINGS        SP     OPN MA 189-2    191-5    195-6    575-13       

BRAD PLANT          S      OPN MA 187-2    191-4    195-5    573-11       

DUANE FITZGERALD    S      OPN MA 193-6    191-2    189-3    573-11       

KEITH RINGELSTETTER        OPN MA 191-6    188-4    190-4    569-14       

RICHARD MANDAS      G      OPN MA 190-3    188-3    191-5    569-11       



 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 4 AGGREGATE – OPEN SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 1  MATCH 2  MATCH 3  MATCH 4 

JAMES DAVIS         S      OPN MA 190-4    192-5    186-3    568-12       

RUSS ADAMSKI               OPN MA 187-4    188-6    185-1    560-11       

JOEL DANIELSON      S      OPN MA 186-3    192-3    177-4    555-10       

JASON ENOCH                OPN UN 188-4    187-2    180-3    555-9        

JESS MURPHY                OPN MA 182-1    174-2    181-1    537-4        

RONALD MORRILL      S      OPN MA 137-0    170-3    169-2    476-5        

 

TED LOEHRKE         S      OPN SS 192-7    195-5    197-6    584-18 1
ST
 EX/SS/MK 

FRANKLIN VANWHY            OPN EX 197-8 SM 194-5    191-4    582-17 2
ND
 EX/SS/MK 

BOB VAZQUEZ                OPN EX 192-6    191-4    194-4    577-14 3
RD
 EX/SS/MK 

ZACH DUNBAR         I      OPN EX 190-4    189-4    194-5    573-13       

DANIEL SWITZER             OPN EX 191-8    190-3    190-3    571-14       

JASON CAMPBELL             OPN EX 192-7    189-4    190-2    571-13       

ALEXANDER MULLER    G      OPN EX 192-7    186-4    192-4    570-15       

AL LARSON           S      OPN SS 189-4    186-1    194-6    569-11       

STEPHANIE DAHLKE     W     OPN EX 190-3    186-1    188-2    564-6        

WILLIAM MIZELL      G      OPN EX 193-8    184-5    184-4    561-17       

ASHLYN GORE         IW     OPN MK 186-2    179-3    190-4    555-9        

GEORGE ADAMSKI      G      OPN EX 194-5    189-8    171-4    554-17       

PAUL PAYNE           P     OPN EX 183-0    184-4    181-0    548-4        

ALEX WALRATH               OPN EX 178-1    179-2    180-2    537-5        

ROBERT C GOMEZ      G      OPN MK 182-3    173-2    185-2    540-7        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL TIES WERE BROKEN USING CURRENT NRA RULES. 

 

SOME CLASSES WERE COMBINED FOR AWARD PURPOSES. 

 

I=INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR, W=WOMAN, P=POLICE, S=SENIOR, G=GRAND SENIOR, SVC=SERVICE, 

GM=GOLD MEDALLION, SM=SILVER MEDALLION, BM=BRONZE MEDALLION, 

EX/SS/MK=EXPERT,SHARPSHOOTER,MARKSMAN COMBINED. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 27, 2017 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 4 AGGREGATE – TR SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 1  MATCH 2  MATCH 3  MATCH 4 

IAN KLEMM                  TR  HM 195-8 GM 192-4 SM 190-5    577-17 1
ST
 HIGH MASTER 

RAYMOND WEAVER      S      TR  HM 193-3    190-7    192-6    575-16       

PETER JOHNS                TR  HM 186-1    189-4    192-3    567-8        

ALAN BARNHART       S      TR  HM 193-2    184-2    190-3    567-7        

DEAN WHEELER        S      TR  HM 188-4    181-3    190-3    559-10       

BRYAN LITZ                 TR  HM 187-5    184-7    187-3    558-15       

 

TODD SANDERS               TR  MA 193-5    192-3 BM 194-5    579-13 GOLD MEDALLION 

DANIEL POHLABEL     S      TR  MA 193-8 BM 193-7 GM 192-8    578-23 SILVER MEDALLION 

BRAD SAUVE                 TR  MA 191-3    191-4    195-10SM 577-17 1
ST
 MASTER 

JOHN SKIP BARKLEY   S      TR  MA 191-7    190-3    192-5    573-15       

RAYMOND GROSS              TR  MA 192-3    189-2    192-5    573-10       

KEN KLEMM           S      TR  MA 190-3    190-5    191-7    571-15       

RICHARD DIXON       S      TR  MA 186-5    188-2    192-4    566-11       

DALE LUCY           S      TR  MA 184-5    185-5    193-8    562-18       

DANIEL P LENTZ             TR  MA 191-3    181-4    190-2    562-9        

MIKE PLUNKETT              TR  MA 186-5    188-4    182-1    556-10       

WILLIAM LITZ               TR  MA 188-4    180-0    185-4    553-8        

ZOE PYLE            IW     TR  MA 187-4    180-1    186-2    553-7        

JENNIFFER BONDURANT  W     TR  MA 185-3    181-2    181-8    547-13       

 

LAURA PERRY          W     TR  EX 194-7 SM 191-2    193-7    578-16 BRONZE MEDALLION 

LOU CASALE                 TR  EX 191-4    189-8    194-6    574-18 1
ST
 EXPERT 

BOB LORENZ          S      TR  EX 188-4    190-7    195-8 BM 573-19 2
ND
 EXPERT 

RUSSELL MYERS              TR  EX 193-4    185-5    192-3    570-12       

JOHN DROELLE               TR  EX 188-2    187-2    195-6    570-10       

DREW RUTHERFORD            TR  EX 191-6    187-1    189-3    567-10       

WILLIAM GLASGOW            TR  EX 189-3    186-1    191-0    566-4        

TOM JONES           S      TR  EX 185-3    182-2    196-6 GM 563-11       

JOSH MOORE                 TR  EX 193-2    184-2    186-3    563-7        

RYAN MCLANE                TR  EX 186-0    189-2    187-3    562-5        

TOM MAJEWSKI        G      TR  EX 188-3    181-2    192-3    561-8        

GREG BARKLEY        S      TR  EX 187-4    187-2    187-2    561-8        

JOHN HUEBENER       S      TR  EX 187-5    183-1    190-3    560-9        

DAVID ZAFFKE               TR  EX 191-4    180-4    188-5    559-13       

DAVID PESSALL              TR  EX 188-5    187-4    183-2    558-11       

RAMSEY ABID                TR  EX 189-5    178-0    188-4    555-9        

BRIAN MUDD          G      TR  EX 184-7    178-2    188-5    550-14       

DON KEZIAH          S      TR  EX 183-4    183-3    184-3    550-10       

 

BRIAN HARDER           SVC TR  MK 193-5    190-5    192-7    575-17 1
ST
 SS/MK 

WILLIAM WHITFILL    S      TR  SS 190-7    181-3    185-4    556-14       

BRENDA LAVALLEY     SW     TR  SS 186-1    181-4    184-1    551-6        

RICHARD CASS               TR  MK 185-2    183-2    182-2    550-6        

JIM HARTLAGE        S      TR  SS 168-1    190-2    187-3    545-6        

GARY LAVALLEY       S      TR  SS 181-3    174-1    185-4    540-8        

JOSEPH FAIRLEY      S      TR  SS 182-4    186-3    170-1    538-8        

VINCE MAHONEY       G      TR  SS 170-2    182-3    182-1    534-6        

 

 



      NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 28, 2017 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 8 AGGREGATE – OPEN SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 5  MATCH 6  MATCH 7  MATCH 8 

ROBERT MEAD         S      OPN HM 199-10   197-2 SM 199-10GM 595-22 GOLD MEDALLION 

ERIK CORTINA               OPN HM 199-10BM 193-5    194-6 BM 586-21 SILVER MEDALLION 

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON         OPN HM 197-8    198-9 GM 191-2    586-19 BRONZE MEDALLION 

JOHN RYKHUS                OPN HM 196-9    192-7    195-7 SM 583-23 1
ST
 HIGH MASTER 

ANDY AMBER          G      OPN HM 199-8    192-6    192-5    583-19 2
ND
 HIGH MASTER 

JOHN MYERS                 OPN HM 196-6    196-9 BM 190-5    582-20 3
RD
 HIGH MASTER 

STEVE HARP                 OPN HM 195-4    194-7    192-4    581-15 4
TH
 HIGH MASTER 

JASON PAGAN          P     OPN HM 197-7    189-5    194-2    580-14       

PAT SCULLY                 OPN HM 196-8    191-2    192-5    579-15       

DWAYNE DRAGGOO             OPN HM 197-6    190-7    191-3    578-16       

DAN VAN GALDER      S      OPN HM 199-9    189-3    190-4    578-16       

ROBERT MARK WALKER         OPN HM 193-6    191-5    193-6    577-17       

JOHN DUNBAR                OPN HM 197-6    191-3    189-3    577-12       

ROBERT BOCK         G      OPN HM 199-11SM 186-2    191-4    576-17       

LARRY BARTHOLOME    G      OPN HM 194-8    196-6    186-2    576-16       

DANNY J BIGGS       G      OPN HM 196-7    191-5    189-2    576-14       

ROBERT SEBOLD              OPN HM 196-7    191-1    189-3    576-11       

DAVID DECAREAUX            OPN HM 198-7    193-3    184-3    575-13       

JEFF COCHRAN               OPN HM 194-5    190-5    188-2    572-12       

JAMES BAUER         G      OPN HM 194-4    190-6    187-3    571-13       

DAVID GOSNELL              OPN HM 196-7    188-5    186-3    570-15       

MARK ROBERTS               OPN HM 193-7    185-0    190-4    568-11       

BARRY MIZE                 OPN HM 190-6    189-6    187-5    566-17       

EDWARD HARRACH             OPN HM 195-9    185-4    186-1    566-14       

EARL LIEBETRAU      G      OPN HM 197-6    184-1    185-3    566-10       

JOE MEYER                  OPN HM 192-8    184-2    188-5    564-15       

DAVID JOE                  OPN HM 189-3    188-4    185-4    562-11       

CHRISTOPHER BOSSE          OPN HM 193-5    183-2    185-0    561-7        

MIKE JONES                 OPN HM 189-2    188-2    179-2    556-6        

WILL MCCLOSKEY II          OPN HM 191-5    186-4    177-2    554-11       

WALTER LANGE        S      OPN HM 184-6    182-4    187-1    553-11       

ERVIN MORSE SR             OPN HM 186-3    180-1    186-3    552-7        

JIM MURPHY          G      OPN HM   DNF      DNF    184-2    184-2        

              -------     OPN MA  -------   

WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ          OPN MA 200-13GM 190-4    191-7    581-24 1
ST
 MASTER 

LOU MURDICA         S      OPN MA 197-5    190-6    190-3    577-14 2
ND
 MASTER 

JEFF DICK                  OPN MA 195-5    191-3    190-2    576-10 3
RD
 MASTER 

JEFF HOPKINS               OPN MA 196-8    193-7    186-3    575-18       

WADE RANKIN                OPN MA 195-6    193-7    187-3    575-16       

WES CUMMINGS        SP     OPN MA 197-7    189-2    189-5    575-14       

RICHARD MANDAS      G      OPN MA 199-5    194-3    182-1    575-9        

JAMES DAVIS         S      OPN MA 194-7    191-3    189-3    574-13       

BRIAN NETTESHEIM           OPN MA 198-12   187-3    188-5    573-20       

BRAD PLANT          S      OPN MA 198-7    187-1    186-3    571-11       

WILLIAM WITTMAN     G      OPN MA 195-8    193-4    181-2    569-14       

ROBERT LOEPFE       S      OPN MA 188-5    191-4    190-3    569-12       

DAVID KOKOSZKA             OPN MA 194-9    187-5    187-4    568-18       

DUANE FITZGERALD    S      OPN MA 195-6    182-0    191-4    568-10       

KEITH RINGELSTETTER        OPN MA 193-6    185-2    190-2    568-10       

JOEL DANIELSON      S      OPN MA 196-8    184-2    186-5    566-15       



 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 8 AGGREGATE – OPEN SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 5  MATCH 6  MATCH 7  MATCH 8 

CODY RICHARDSON      P     OPN MA 191-5    189-4    182-5    562-14       

JASON ENOCH                OPN UN 190-4    182-1    189-4    561-9        

BRIAN W BOWLING            OPN MA 191-5    177-2    188-3    556-10       

RUSS ADAMSKI               OPN MA 193-4    189-2    169-3    551-9        

JESS MURPHY                OPN MA 177-1    173-1    173-2    523-4        

RONALD MORRILL      S      OPN MA 177-0    166-1    164-0    507-1        

 

ZACH DUNBAR         I      OPN EX 196-4    188-2    193-8    577-14 1
ST
 EX/SS/MK 

ALEXANDER MULLER    G      OPN EX 196-10   189-3    189-4    574-17 2
ND
 EX/SS/MK 

FRANKLIN VANWHY            OPN EX 195-5    188-3    188-4    571-12       

WILLIAM MIZELL      G      OPN EX 195-7    183-3    192-5    570-15       

JASON CAMPBELL             OPN EX 196-8    181-2    189-3    566-13       

AL LARSON           S      OPN SS 192-2    186-6    188-2    566-10       

BOB VAZQUEZ                OPN EX 185-7    188-3    190-5    563-15       

ROBERT C GOMEZ      G      OPN MK 193-3    186-4    184-0    563-7    

PAUL PAYNE           P     OPN EX 186-2    183-2    186-5    555-9        

STEPHANIE DAHLKE     W     OPN EX 189-3    180-3    184-2    553-8        

GEORGE ADAMSKI      G      OPN EX 190-5    179-3    181-3    550-11       

ASHLYN GORE         IW     OPN MK 190-6    186-3    169-1    545-10       

TED LOEHRKE         S      OPN SS 190-4    177-1    177-0    544-5        

ALEX WALRATH               OPN EX 178-0    176-2    176-4    530-6        

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL TIES WERE BROKEN USING CURRENT NRA RULES. 

 

SOME CLASSES WERE COMBINED FOR AWARD PURPOSES. 

 

I=INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR, W=WOMAN, P=POLICE, S=SENIOR, G=GRAND SENIOR, SVC=SERVICE, 

GM=GOLD MEDALLION, SM=SILVER MEDALLION, BM=BRONZE MEDALLION, EX/SS/MK=EXPERT, MARKSMAN, 

SHARPSHOOTER CLASSES COMBINED, SS/MK=SHARPSHOOTER AND MARKSMAN CLASSES COMBINED. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 28, 2017 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 8 AGGREGATE – TR SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 5  MATCH 6  MATCH 7  MATCH 8 

IAN KLEMM                  TR  HM 197-8    195-6 BM 194-7 SM 586-21 GOLD MEDALLION 

RAYMOND WEAVER      S      TR  HM 197-7    193-5    189-2    579-14 1
ST
 HIGH MASTER 

ALAN BARNHART       S      TR  HM 200-5 BM 188-3    187-3    575-11       

BRYAN LITZ                 TR  HM 190-6    189-4    195-3 GM 574-13       

DEAN WHEELER        S      TR  HM 194-3    195-6 SM 185-1    574-10       

PETER JOHNS                TR  HM 195-5    191-7    176-3    562-15       

 

TODD SANDERS               TR  MA 200-13GM 191-2    190-2    581-17 SILVER MEDALLION 

BRAD SAUVE                 TR  MA 200-11SM 195-4    185-2    580-17 BRONZE MEDALLION 

KEN KLEMM           S      TR  MA 198-9    189-2    187-2    574-13 1
ST
 MASTER 

RICHARD DIXON       S      TR  MA 195-10   192-3    184-2    571-15 2
ND
 MASTER 

JOHN SKIP BARKLEY   S      TR  MA 192-5    189-2    190-6 BM 571-13       

DANIEL POHLABEL     S      TR  MA 197-3    190-3    182-5    569-11       

DALE LUCY           S      TR  MA 196-9    189-3    182-1    567-13       

RAYMOND GROSS              TR  MA 198-7    175-1    190-5    563-13       

ZOE PYLE            IW     TR  MA 187-3    183-2    183-4    553-9        

MIKE PLUNKETT              TR  MA 189-5    179-2    182-2    550-9        

JENNIFFER BONDURANT  W     TR  MA 182-4    186-4    173-5    541-13       

WILLIAM LITZ               TR  MA 185-1    179-2    171-2    535-5        

 

JOSH MOORE                 TR  EX 198-8    195-9 GM 186-3    579-20 1
ST
 EXPERT 

BOB LORENZ          S      TR  EX 198-8    193-7    186-3    577-18 2
ND
 EXPERT 

TOM JONES           S      TR  EX 199-13   191-4    185-2    575-19 3
RD
 EXPERT 

LAURA PERRY          W     TR  EX 197-10   189-3    188-6    574-19       

JOHN DROELLE               TR  EX 195-8    193-6    185-2    573-16       

GREG BARKLEY        S      TR  EX 198-8    191-7    182-0    571-15       

WILLIAM GLASGOW            TR  EX 194-7    183-4    189-3    566-14       

DAVID ZAFFKE               TR  EX 192-5    187-3    184-2    563-10       

RUSSELL MYERS              TR  EX 193-6    189-1    178-4    560-11       

LOU CASALE                 TR  EX 195-4    187-3    176-2    558-9        

DREW RUTHERFORD            TR  EX 191-4    181-1    186-2    558-7        

RYAN MCLANE                TR  EX 193-6    182-1    181-0    556-7        

RAMSEY ABID                TR  EX 187-3    181-1    182-4    550-8        

JOHN HUEBENER       S      TR  EX 194-5    183-1    172-0    549-6        

DON KEZIAH          S      TR  EX 186-1    183-4    179-2    548-7        

DAVID PESSALL              TR  EX 185-3    180-3    174-2    539-8        

BRIAN MUDD          G      TR  EX 189-3    170-2    179-2    538-7        

TOM MAJEWSKI        G      TR  EX 190-6    169-3    170-1    529-10       

 

BRIAN HARDER           SVC TR  MK 198-6    187-2    186-9    571-17 1
ST
 SS/MK 

JIM HARTLAGE        S      TR  SS 185-3    184-5    189-9    558-17       

WILLIAM WHITFILL    S      TR  SS 187-4    182-4    185-1    554-9        

RICHARD CASS               TR  MK 191-6    184-1    178-2    553-9        

GARY LAVALLEY       S      TR  SS 194-5    180-0    175-1    549-6        

BRENDA LAVALLEY     SW     TR  SS 188-4    184-1    173-1    545-6        

JOSEPH FAIRLEY      S      TR  SS 179-1    175-0    167-1    521-2        

VINCE MAHONEY       G      TR  SS 181-1    160-1    174-2    515-4        

 

 

 



  NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 14 AGGREGATE – OPEN SHOOTERS 

  

                                 MATCH 12 MATCH 13 MATCH 14 

DANNY J BIGGS       G      OPN HM 198-7    199-11GM 397-18 GOLD MEDALLION 

JASON PAGAN          P     OPN HM 198-7    198-7 SM 396-14 SILVER MEDALLION 

ERIK CORTINA               OPN HM 200-16GM 195-7    395-23 BRONZE MEDALLION 

STEVE HARP                 OPN HM 199-13   195-8    394-21 1
ST
 HIGH MASTER 

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON         OPN HM 200-15SM 194-6    394-21 2
ND
 HIGH MASTER 

ROBERT MARK WALKER         OPN HM 198-14   195-6    393-20 3
RD
 HIGH MASTER 

ROBERT MEAD         S      OPN HM 199-14   194-4    393-18       

PAT SCULLY                 OPN HM 200-10   193-7    393-17       

JOHN MYERS                 OPN HM 200-12   192-6    392-18       

LARRY BARTHOLOME    G      OPN HM 198-12   192-5    390-17       

MARK WALKER                OPN HM 198-14   191-5    389-19       

ROBERT BOCK         G      OPN HM 199-10   190-7    389-17       

ROBERT SEBOLD              OPN HM 197-11   192-3    389-14       

JOHN DUNBAR                OPN HM 198-8    191-5    389-13       

RANDY SNOOK         S      OPN HM 199-10   189-4    388-14       

WALTER LANGE        S      OPN HM 194-5    194-4    388-9        

DAVID DECAREAUX            OPN HM 199-12   188-3    387-15       

BARRY MIZE                 OPN HM 194-7    193-4    387-11       

DAN VAN GALDER      S      OPN HM 200-8    186-5    386-13       

DAVID GOSNELL              OPN HM 194-6    192-5    386-11       

JEFF COCHRAN               OPN HM 199-12   186-4    385-16       

JOE MEYER                  OPN HM 191-8    194-3    385-11       

DWAYNE DRAGGOO             OPN HM 199-9    185-4    384-13       

CHRISTOPHER BOSSE          OPN HM 197-6    187-5    384-11       

MARK ROBERTS               OPN HM 192-5    192-5    384-10       

EARL LIEBETRAU      G      OPN HM 192-8    191-2    383-10       

EDWARD HARRACH             OPN HM 200-11   182-3    382-14       

WILL MCCLOSKEY II          OPN HM 187-4    195-7    382-11       

ANDY AMBER          G      OPN HM 192-3    188-2    380-5        

JOHN RYKHUS                OPN HM 191-5    188-3    379-8        

MIKE JONES                 OPN HM 184-1    190-6    374-7        

ERVIN MORSE SR             OPN HM 185-1    185-0    370-1        

DAVID JOE                  OPN HM 182-3     DNF     182-3        

 

LOU MURDICA         S      OPN MA 199-8    196-9 BM 395-17 1
ST
 MASTER 

WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ          OPN MA 200-11   194-6    394-17 2
ND
 MASTER 

DAVID KOKOSZKA             OPN MA 199-15   192-7    391-22 3
RD
 MASTER 

JEFF HOPKINS               OPN MA 199-10   191-6    390-16       

JEFF DICK                  OPN MA 200-14BM 188-7    388-21       

WES CUMMINGS        SP     OPN MA 197-7    191-4    388-11       

WADE RANKIN                OPN MA 199-9    188-7    387-16       

RUSS ADAMSKI               OPN MA 196-6    190-2    386-8        

BRIAN NETTESHEIM           OPN MA 196-12   189-2    385-14       

KEITH RINGELSTETTER        OPN MA 190-4    192-6    382-10       

CODY RICHARDSON      P     OPN MA 191-4    191-5    382-9        

BRIAN W BOWLING            OPN MA 195-8    187-1    382-9        

RICHARD MANDAS      G      OPN MA 190-0    191-4    381-4        

WILLIAM WITTMAN     G      OPN MA 193-6    187-6    380-12       

DUANE FITZGERALD    S      OPN MA 195-5    185-3    380-8        

ROBERT LOEPFE       S      OPN MA 193-7    186-3    379-10       



 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 14 AGGREGATE – OPEN SHOOTERS 

  

                                 MATCH 12 MATCH 13 MATCH 14 

BRAD PLANT          S      OPN MA 190-4    188-3    378-7        

JAMES DAVIS         S      OPN MA 185-2    188-3    373-5        

JASON ENOCH                OPN UN 188-7    182-2    370-9        

JOEL DANIELSON      S      OPN MA 183-1    184-2    367-3        

JESS MURPHY                OPN MA 170-0    179-1    349-1        

RONALD MORRILL      S      OPN MA 169-1    156-0    325-1        

 

BOB VAZQUEZ                OPN EX 195-8    194-3    389-11 1
ST
 EXPERT 

DANIEL SWITZER             OPN EX 196-10   192-2    388-12 2
ND
 EXPERT 

JASON CAMPBELL             OPN EX 195-4    192-4    387-8        

FRANKLIN VANWHY            OPN EX 196-6    189-5    385-11       

GEORGE ADAMSKI      G      OPN EX 197-5    187-1    384-6        

PAUL PAYNE           P     OPN EX 194-5    190-0    384-5        

ALEXANDER MULLER    G      OPN EX 191-4    192-6    383-10       

ZACH DUNBAR         I      OPN EX 197-7    177-3    374-10       

ALEX WALRATH               OPN EX 188-3    182-4    370-7        

WILLIAM MIZELL      G      OPN EX 188-2    181-0    369-2        

STEPHANIE DAHLKE     W     OPN EX 181-2    180-1    361-3        

 

AL LARSON           S      OPN SS 199-11   191-4    390-15 1
ST
 SS/MK 

CHRIS COLLINS              OPN SS 195-9    189-6    384-15       

JEFFREY C GOHL      S      OPN SS 197-10   184-3    381-13       

ASHLYN GORE         IW     OPN MK 198-13   181-2    379-15       

TED LOEHRKE         S      OPN SS 191-5    187-3    378-8        

ROBERT C GOMEZ      G      OPN MK 194-3    184-4    378-7        

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

ALL TIES WERE BROKEN USING CURRENT NRA RULES. 

 

SOME CLASSES WERE COMBINED FOR AWARD PURPOSES. 

 

I=INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR, W=WOMAN, P=POLICE, S=SENIOR, G=GRAND SENIOR, SVC=SERVICE, 

GM=GOLD MEDALLION, SM=SILVER MEDALLION, BM=BRONZE MEDALLION, EX/SS/MK=EXPERT, MARKSMAN, 

SHARPSHOOTER CLASSES COMBINED, SS/MK=SHARPSHOOTER AND MARKSMAN CLASSES COMBINED. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 14 AGGREGATE – TR SHOOTERS 

  

                                 MATCH 12 MATCH 13 MATCH 14 

IAN KLEMM                  TR  HM 199-10BM 195-8 GM 394-18 GOLD MEDALLION 

DEAN WHEELER        S      TR  HM 194-4    189-4    383-8  1
ST
 HIGH MASTER 

PETER JOHNS                TR  HM 195-4    188-1    383-5        

ALAN BARNHART       S      TR  HM 196-7    183-6    379-13       

RAYMOND WEAVER      S      TR  HM 195-5    173-1    368-6        

 

DANIEL POHLABEL     S      TR  MA 199-14SM 188-1    387-15 BRONZE MEDALLION 

JENNIFFER BONDURANT  W     TR  MA 196-8    191-1    387-9  1
ST
 MASTER 

BRAD SAUVE                 TR  MA 197-6    188-4    385-10 2
ND
 MASTER 

TODD SANDERS               TR  MA 196-7    187-6    383-13       

KEN KLEMM           S      TR  MA 197-7    186-3    383-10       

RAYMOND GROSS              TR  MA 198-8    184-6    382-14       

MIKE PLUNKETT              TR  MA 194-5    188-5    382-10       

ZOE PYLE            IW     TR  MA 194-5    182-0    376-5        

DALE LUCY           S      TR  MA 195-8    179-0    374-8        

RICHARD DIXON       S      TR  MA 192-3    182-1    374-4        

WILLIAM LITZ               TR  MA 191-5    180-2    371-7        

JOHN SKIP BARKLEY   S      TR  MA 184-2     DNF     184-2        

 

RAMSEY ABID                TR  EX 200-8 GM 193-5 SM 393-13 SILVER MEDALLION 

LAURA PERRY          W     TR  EX 196-7    191-4 BM 387-11 1
ST
 EXPERT 

JOSH MOORE                 TR  EX 197-6    190-4    387-10 2
ND
 EXPERT 

DAVID PESSALL              TR  EX 195-9    191-4    386-13 3
RD
 EXPERT 

TOM JONES           S      TR  EX 197-5    185-7    382-12       

TOM MAJEWSKI        G      TR  EX 193-5    188-2    381-7        

GREG BARKLEY        S      TR  EX 199-6    178-2    377-8        

LOU CASALE                 TR  EX 192-5    185-1    377-6        

DAVID ZAFFKE               TR  EX 194-4    182-1    376-5        

RUSSELL MYERS              TR  EX 197-9    178-2    375-11       

BOB LORENZ          S      TR  EX 196-7    179-3    375-10       

JOHN DROELLE               TR  EX 191-5    183-3    374-8        

WILLIAM GLASGOW            TR  EX 193-5    178-3    371-8        

DON KEZIAH          S      TR  EX 191-7    180-0    371-7        

DREW RUTHERFORD            TR  EX 190-6    178-1    368-7        

JOHN HUEBENER       S      TR  EX 192-4    176-3    368-7        

RYAN MCLANE                TR  EX 176-2    178-1    354-3        

BRIAN MUDD          G      TR  EX 183-1    154-0    337-1        

 

BRENDA LAVALLEY     SW     TR  SS 196-8    184-5    380-13 1
ST
 SS/MK  

GARY LAVALLEY       S      TR  SS 190-3    184-1    374-4        

BRIAN HARDER           SVC TR  MK 195-7    178-2    373-9        

WILLIAM WHITFILL    S      TR  SS 193-5    180-1    373-6        

JIM HARTLAGE        S      TR  SS 192-5    180-2    372-7        

RICHARD CASS               TR  MK 192-2    178-1    370-3        

VINCE MAHONEY       G      TR  SS 185-3    166-1    351-4        

 

 

 

 

 



  NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 26 - 30, 2017 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 15 AGGREGATE – OPEN SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 4  MATCH 8  MATCH 14 MATCH 15 

ROBERT MEAD         S      OPN HM 594-28   595-22   393-18   1582-68 1
ST
 PLACE/GM/HiS 

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON         OPN HM 588-19   586-19   394-21   1568-59 2
ND
 PLACE/SM 

ERIK CORTINA               OPN HM 586-27   586-21   395-23   1567-71 3
RD
 PLACE/SM 

JOHN MYERS                 OPN HM 584-26   582-20   392-18   1558-64 4
TH
 PLACE 

PAT SCULLY                 OPN HM 586-18   579-15   393-17   1558-50 5
TH
 PLACE 

LARRY BARTHOLOME    G      OPN HM 588-22   576-16   390-17   1554-55 6
TH
 PLACE/HiGS 

ROBERT SEBOLD              OPN HM 589-16   576-11   389-14   1554-41 7
TH
 PLACE 

STEVE HARP                 OPN HM 578-22   581-15   394-21   1553-58 8
TH
 PLACE 

JASON PAGAN          P     OPN HM 574-12   580-14   396-14   1550-40      

DWAYNE DRAGGOO             OPN HM 587-17   578-16   384-13   1549-46      

ROBERT MARK WALKER         OPN HM 578-17   577-17   393-20   1548-54      

ROBERT BOCK         G      OPN HM 579-19   576-17   389-17   1544-53      

DAVID DECAREAUX            OPN HM 578-14   575-13   387-15   1540-42      

DAN VAN GALDER      S      OPN HM 576-12   578-16   386-13   1540-41      

JOHN DUNBAR                OPN HM 570-10   577-12   389-13   1536-35      

JEFF COCHRAN               OPN HM 577-16   572-12   385-16   1534-44      

BARRY MIZE                 OPN HM 580-16   566-17   387-11   1533-44      

DAVID GOSNELL              OPN HM 576-8    570-15   386-11   1532-34      

EDWARD HARRACH             OPN HM 582-15   566-14   382-14   1530-43      

MARK ROBERTS               OPN HM 574-10   568-11   384-10   1526-31      

JOE MEYER                  OPN HM 576-12   564-15   385-11   1525-38      

DANNY J BIGGS       G      OPN HM 551-12   576-14   397-18   1524-44      

JOHN RYKHUS                OPN HM 561-7    583-23   379-8    1523-38      

EARL LIEBETRAU      G      OPN HM 572-6    566-10   383-10   1521-26      

ANDY AMBER          G      OPN HM 557-10   583-19   380-5    1520-34      

CHRISTOPHER BOSSE          OPN HM 574-14   561-7    384-11   1519-32      

WILL MCCLOSKEY II          OPN HM 578-19   554-11   382-11   1514-41      

MIKE JONES                 OPN HM 583-19   556-6    374-7    1513-32      

WALTER LANGE        S      OPN HM 566-14   553-11   388-9    1507-34      

ERVIN MORSE SR             OPN HM 554-6    552-7    370-1    1476-14      

DAVID JOE                  OPN HM 553-10   562-11   182-3    1297-24      

JAMES BAUER         G      OPN HM 580-16   571-13     DNF    1151-29      

RANDY SNOOK         S      OPN HM 564-16     DNF    388-14    952-30       

JIM FOWLER                 OPN HM 573-17     DNF      DNF     573-17       

MARK WALKER                OPN HM   DNF      DNF    389-19    389-19       

JIM MURPHY          G      OPN HM   DNF     184-2     DNF     184-2        

 

JEFF HOPKINS               OPN MA 586-15   575-18   390-16   1551-49 9
TH
 PLACE 

LOU MURDICA         S      OPN MA 578-15   577-14   395-17   1550-46 10
TH
 PLACE 

DAVID KOKOSZKA             OPN MA 588-20   568-18   391-22   1547-60 1
ST
 MASTER 

JEFF DICK                  OPN MA 582-22   576-10   388-21   1546-53 2
ND
 MASTER 

WADE RANKIN                OPN MA 583-15   575-16   387-16   1545-47 3
RD
 MASTER 

WES CUMMINGS        SP     OPN MA 575-13   575-14   388-11   1538-38 4
TH
 MASTER 

BRIAN NETTESHEIM           OPN MA 576-14   573-20   385-14   1534-48      

WILLIAM WITTMAN     G      OPN MA 582-14   569-14   380-12   1531-40      

ROBERT LOEPFE       S      OPN MA 580-11   569-12   379-10   1528-33      

RICHARD MANDAS      G      OPN MA 569-11   575-9    381-4    1525-24      

BRIAN W BOWLING            OPN MA 586-25   556-10   382-9    1524-44      

CODY RICHARDSON      P     OPN MA 580-15   562-14   382-9    1524-38      

BRAD PLANT          S      OPN MA 573-11   571-11   378-7    1522-29      



INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 15 AGGREGATE – OPEN SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 4  MATCH 8  MATCH 14 MATCH 15 

DUANE FITZGERALD    S      OPN MA 573-11   568-10   380-8    1521-29      

KEITH RINGELSTETTER        OPN MA 569-14   568-10   382-10   1519-34      

JAMES DAVIS         S      OPN MA 568-12   574-13   373-5    1515-30      

RUSS ADAMSKI               OPN MA 560-11   551-9    386-8    1497-28      

JOEL DANIELSON      S      OPN MA 555-10   566-15   367-3    1488-28      

JASON ENOCH                OPN UN 555-9    561-9    370-9    1486-27      

JESS MURPHY                OPN MA 537-4    523-4    349-1    1409-9       

RONALD MORRILL      S      OPN MA 476-5    507-1    325-1    1308-7       

WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ          OPN MA  DNF     581-24   394-17   975-41       

 

FRANKLIN VANWHY            OPN EX 582-17   571-12   385-11   1538-40 1
ST
 EXPERT 

BOB VAZQUEZ                OPN EX 577-14   563-15   389-11   1529-40 2
ND
 EXPERT 

ALEXANDER MULLER    G      OPN EX 570-15   574-17   383-10   1527-42      

ZACH DUNBAR         I      OPN EX 573-13   577-14   374-10   1524-37 HIGH JUNIOR 

JASON CAMPBELL             OPN EX 571-13   566-13   387-8    1524-34      

WILLIAM MIZELL      G      OPN EX 561-17   570-15   369-2    1500-34      

GEORGE ADAMSKI      G      OPN EX 554-17   550-11   384-6    1488-34      

PAUL PAYNE           P     OPN EX 548-4    555-9    384-5    1487-18      

STEPHANIE DAHLKE     W     OPN EX 564-6    553-8    361-3    1478-17      

ALEX WALRATH               OPN EX 537-5    530-6    370-7    1437-18      

DANIEL SWITZER             OPN EX 571-14    DNF     388-12    959-26       

 

AL LARSON           S      OPN SS 569-11   566-10   390-15   1525-36 1
ST
 SS/MK 

TED LOEHRKE         S      OPN SS 584-18   544-5    378-8    1506-31      

ROBERT C GOMEZ      G      OPN MK 540-7    563-7    378-7    1481-21      

ASHLYN GORE         IW     OPN MK 555-9    545-10   379-15   1479-34 HIGH WOMAN 

CHRIS COLLINS              OPN SS   DNF      DNF    384-15    384-15       

JEFFREY C GOHL      S      OPN SS   DNF      DNF    381-13    381-13       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL TIES WERE BROKEN USING CURRENT NRA RULES. 

 

SOME CLASSES WERE COMBINED FOR AWARD PURPOSES. 

 

I=INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR, W=WOMAN, P=POLICE, S=SENIOR, G=GRAND SENIOR, HiGS=HI GRAND 

SENIOR, HiS-HIGH SENIOR, SVC=SERVICE, GM=GOLD MEDALLION, SM=SILVER MEDALLION, BM=BRONZE 

MEDALLION, EX/SS/MK=EXPERT, MARKSMAN, SHARPSHOOTER CLASSES COMBINED, SS/MK=SHARPSHOOTER 

AND MARKSMAN CLASSES COMBINED. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 26 - 30, 2017 

 

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 15 AGGREGATE – TR SHOOTERS 

  

                                  MATCH 4  MATCH 8  MATCH 14 MATCH 15 

IAN KLEMM                  TR  HM 577-17   586-21   394-18   1557-56 1
ST
 PLACE/GM 

RAYMOND WEAVER      S      TR  HM 575-16   579-14   368-6    1522-36 9
TH
 PLACE 

ALAN BARNHART       S      TR  HM 567-7    575-11   379-13   1521-31 10
TH
 PLACE 

DEAN WHEELER        S      TR  HM 559-10   574-10   383-8    1516-28      

PETER JOHNS                TR  HM 567-8    562-15   383-5    1512-28      

BRYAN LITZ                 TR  HM 558-15   574-13    DNF     1132-28      

 

TODD SANDERS               TR  MA 579-13   581-17   383-13   1543-43 2
ND
 PLACE/SM 

BRAD SAUVE                 TR  MA 577-17   580-17   385-10   1542-44 3
RD
 PLACE/BM 

DANIEL POHLABEL     S      TR  MA 578-23   569-11   387-15   1534-49 5
TH
 PLACE/Hi SENIOR 

KEN KLEMM           S      TR  MA 571-15   574-13   383-10   1528-38 7
TH
 PLACE 

RAYMOND GROSS              TR  MA 573-10   563-13   382-14   1518-37 1
ST
 MASTER 

RICHARD DIXON       S      TR  MA 566-11   571-15   374-4    1511-30      

DALE LUCY           S      TR  MA 562-18   567-13   374-8    1503-39      

MIKE PLUNKETT              TR  MA 556-10   550-9    382-10   1488-29      

ZOE PYLE            IW     TR  MA 553-7    553-9    376-5    1482-21 HIGH JUNIOR 

JENNIFFER BONDURANT  W     TR  MA 547-13   541-13   387-9    1475-35      

WILLIAM LITZ               TR  MA 553-8    535-5    371-7    1459-20      

JOHN SKIP BARKLEY   S      TR  MA 573-15   571-13   184-2    1328-30      

DANIEL P LENTZ             TR  MA 562-9     DNF      DNF      562-9        

 

LAURA PERRY          W     TR  EX 578-16   574-19   387-11   1539-46 4
TH
 PLACE/Hi WOMAN 

JOSH MOORE                 TR  EX 563-7    579-20   387-10   1529-37 6
TH
 PLACE 

BOB LORENZ          S      TR  EX 573-19   577-18   375-10   1525-47 8
TH
 PLACE 

TOM JONES           S      TR  EX 563-11   575-19   382-12   1520-42 1
ST
 EXPERT 

JOHN DROELLE               TR  EX 570-10   573-16   374-8    1517-34 2
ND
 EXPERT 

LOU CASALE                 TR  EX 574-18   558-9    377-6    1509-33      

GREG BARKLEY        S      TR  EX 561-8    571-15   377-8    1509-31      

RUSSELL MYERS              TR  EX 570-12   560-11   375-11   1505-34      

WILLIAM GLASGOW            TR  EX 566-4    566-14   371-8    1503-26      

RAMSEY ABID                TR  EX 555-9    550-8    393-13   1498-30      

DAVID ZAFFKE               TR  EX 559-13   563-10   376-5    1498-28      

DREW RUTHERFORD            TR  EX 567-10   558-7    368-7    1493-24      

DAVID PESSALL              TR  EX 558-11   539-8    386-13   1483-32      

JOHN HUEBENER       S      TR  EX 560-9    549-6    368-7    1477-22      

RYAN MCLANE                TR  EX 562-5    556-7    354-3    1472-15      

TOM MAJEWSKI        G      TR  EX 561-8    529-10   381-7    1471-25 HIGH GRAND SENIOR 

DON KEZIAH          S      TR  EX 550-10   548-7    371-7    1469-24      

BRIAN MUDD          G      TR  EX 550-14   538-7    337-1    1425-22      

 

BRIAN HARDER           SVC TR  MK 575-17   571-17   373-9    1519-43 1
ST
 SS/MK 

WILLIAM WHITFILL    S      TR  SS 556-14   554-9    373-6    1483-29      

BRENDA LAVALLEY     SW     TR  SS 551-6    545-6    380-13   1476-25      

JIM HARTLAGE        S      TR  SS 545-6    558-17   372-7    1475-30      

RICHARD CASS               TR  MK 550-6    553-9    370-3    1473-18      

GARY LAVALLEY       S      TR  SS 540-8    549-6    374-4    1463-18      

VINCE MAHONEY       G      TR  SS 534-6    515-4    351-4    1400-14      

JOSEPH FAIRLEY      S      TR  SS 538-8    521-2     DNF     1059-10      

 

 



NRA F-CLASS LONG-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

WINNEQUAH GUN CLUB, INC. 

P.O.BOX 296, LODI WISCONSIN 5355 

SEPTEMBER 29, 2017 

4 MAN TEAM FINAL RESULTS 

MATCH 11 – OPEN TEAMS 

                 

               BRUX/LAPUA/BORDEN                         HM 1568-61 GOLD MEDALLION 

         Capt.: ERIK CORTINA / Coach: ROBERT SEBOLD 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

STEVE HARP                 OPN HM 197-6     195-7     392-13   

PAT SCULLY                 OPN HM 192-6     196-6     388-12   

ERIK CORTINA               OPN HM 198-10    198-10    396-20   

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON         OPN HM 199-10    193-6     392-16   

        TEAM TOTAL  786-32 GM 782-29 GM 

 

               INDIANA F CLASS OPEN                      MA 1556-42 SILVER MEDALLION 

         Capt.: WADE RANKIN / Coach: DWAYNE DRAGGOO 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

CODY RICHARDSON      P     OPN MA 195-5     197-6     392-11   

WADE RANKIN                OPN MA 196-6     191-6     387-12   

JEFF HOPKINS               OPN MA 193-4     193-4     386-8    

KEVIN HILL                 OPN MA 198-7     193-4     391-11   

        TEAM TOTAL  782-22 BM 774-20 BM 

 

               21ST CENTURY SHOOTING                     HM 1553-41 BRONZE MEDALLION 

         Capt.: JOE MEYER / Coach: BRIAN W BOWLING 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

BARRY MIZE                 OPN HM 196-7     194-5     390-12   

DAVID DECAREAUX            OPN HM 194-3     195-7     389-10   

RANDY SNOOK         S      OPN HM 196-4     193-5     389-9    

JOE MEYER                  OPN HM 194-6     191-4     385-10   

        TEAM TOTAL  780-20    773-21 

 

               TEAM BERGER                               HM 1550-46  

         Capt.:  / Coach: MIDDLETON TOMPKINS 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

LARRY BARTHOLOME    G      OPN HM 195-8     194-4     389-12   

ROBERT BOCK         G      OPN HM 193-4     198-9     391-13   

DANNY J BIGGS       G      OPN HM 193-8     192-3     385-11   

JIM MURPHY          G      OPN HM 194-5     191-5     385-10   

        TEAM TOTAL  775-25    775-21 SM 

 

               SPINDLE SHOOTERS                          HM 1549-46  

         Capt.: JEFF COCHRAN / Coach: MICHELLE GALLAGHER 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

DAVID GOSNELL              OPN HM 193-6     188-5     381-11   

ANDY AMBER          G      OPN HM 194-9     190-8     384-17   

ROBERT MARK WALKER         OPN HM 197-5     198-3     395-8    

JEFF COCHRAN               OPN HM 196-6     193-4     389-10   

        TEAM TOTAL  780-26    769-20 

 

               BRP                                       SS 1542-40  

         Capt.: AL LARSON / Coach: CHRIS COLLINS 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

AL LARSON           S      OPN SS 195-6     184-1     379-7    

BOB VAZQUEZ                OPN EX 197-12    197-6     394-18   

JEFFREY C GOHL      S      OPN SS 193-5     184-2     377-7    

CHRIS COLLINS              OPN SS 198-3     194-5     392-8    

        TEAM TOTAL  783-26 SM 759-14 
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               US LAPUA                                  HM 1539-48  

         Capt.: DUANE FITZGERALD / Coach: WILL MCCLOSKEY II 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

JOHN MYERS                 OPN HM 198-7     194-8     392-15   

EDWARD HARRACH             OPN HM 195-8     193-5     388-13   

WALTER LANGE        S      OPN HM 192-4     187-5     379-9    

LOU MURDICA         S      OPN MA 191-6     189-5     380-11   

                    TEAM TOTAL  776-25    763-23 

 

               ARMED FARMERS                             MA 1534-43  

         Capt.: BRIAN NETTESHEIM / Coach: BRIAN NETTESHEIM 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ          OPN MA 193-10    192-3     385-13   

BRIAN NETTESHEIM           OPN MA 189-4     192-3     381-7    

EARL LIEBETRAU      G      OPN HM 192-7     189-5     381-12   

JEFF DICK                  OPN MA 192-6     195-5     387-11   

        TEAM TOTAL  766-27    768-16 

 

               FAMILY AND FRIENDS                        MA 1526-36  

         Capt.: JOHN DUNBAR / Coach: JOHN DUNBAR 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

STEPHANIE DAHLKE     W     OPN EX 184-3     182-3     366-6    

WILLIAM WITTMAN     G      OPN MA 196-6     193-4     389-10   

ZACH DUNBAR         I      OPN EX 198-4     192-8     390-12   

JOHN DUNBAR                OPN HM 194-5     187-3     381-8    

        TEAM TOTAL  772-18    754-18 

 

               BARTLEIN                                  EX 1521-35  

         Capt.: FRANK GREEN / Coach: FRANK GREEN 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

DAVID ZAFFKE               TR  EX 186-2     193-6     379-8    

MARK BUETTGEN              OPN MA 192-3     192-7     384-10   

JEFFREY JOHNSON            OPN MA 190-6     190-3     380-9    

FRANK GREEN                OPN SS 188-6     190-2     378-8    

        TEAM TOTAL  756-17    765-18 

 

               BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE CLUB                    EX 1518-39  

         Capt.: DAVID KOKOSZKA / Coach: DAVID KOKOSZKA 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

DAVID KOKOSZKA             OPN MA 191-6     189-4     380-10   

FRANKLIN VANWHY            OPN EX 192-7     192-5     384-12   

WILLIAM MIZELL      G      OPN EX 188-3     191-6     379-9    

RAMSEY ABID                TR  EX 192-6     183-2     375-8    

        TEAM TOTAL  763-22    755-17 

 

               3 RIGHT-1 LEFT                            MA 1488-30  

         Capt.: GEORGE ADAMSKI / Coach: RUSS ADAMSKI 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

JOEL DANIELSON      S      OPN MA 191-5     176-2     367-7    

RUSS ADAMSKI               OPN MA 194-5     189-8     383-13   

GEORGE ADAMSKI      G      OPN EX 187-4     185-2     372-6    

KEITH RINGELSTETTER        OPN MA 182-2     184-2     366-4    

        TEAM TOTAL  754-16    734-14 
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4 MAN TEAM FINAL RESULTS 

 

MATCH 11 – TR TEAMS 

 

               TEAM SINCLAIR                             MA 1541-44 GOLD MEDALLION 

         Capt.: RAYMOND GROSS / Coach: RAYMOND GROSS 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

BRAD SAUVE                 TR  MA 193-5     189-5     382-10   

PAUL PHILLIPS              TR  MA 194-5     192-1     386-6    

JOHN DROELLE               TR  EX 193-5     190-7     383-12   

DANIEL POHLABEL     S      TR  MA 196-6     194-10    390-16   

        TEAM TOTAL  776-21 GM 765-23 GM 

 

 

               VIRGINA F CLASS                           MA 1525-30 SILVER MEDALLION 

         Capt.: MARK HOLLAND / Coach: IAN KLEMM 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

LAURA PERRY          W     TR  EX 194-5     193-3     387-8    

KEN KLEMM           S      TR  MA 192-5     188-1     380-6    

IAN KLEMM                  TR  HM 194-6     188-3     382-9    

DAVID PESSALL              TR  EX 191-5     185-2     376-7    

        TEAM TOTAL  771-21 SM 754-9 BM 

 

 

               TEXAS FTR RIFLE TEAM                      MA 1519-31 BRONZE MEDALLION 

         Capt.: JOHN SKIP BARKLEY / Coach: ROBERT MEAD 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

PETER JOHNS                TR  HM 193-5     188-5     381-10   

JOHN HUEBENER       S      TR  EX 191-3     184-1     375-4    

JOHN SKIP BARKLEY   S      TR  MA 193-7     190-3     383-10   

GREG BARKLEY        S      TR  EX 192-3     188-4     380-7    

        TEAM TOTAL  769-18    750-13 

 

 

               WOLVERILLO RANCH RIFLE TEAM               MA 1517-45  

         Capt.: DEAN WHEELER / Coach:  

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

RAYMOND WEAVER      S      TR  HM 192-8     192-7     384-15   

JENNIFFER BONDURANT  W     TR  MA 194-7     195-5     389-12   

RUSSELL MYERS              TR  EX 193-5     193-9     386-14   

DEAN WHEELER        S      TR  HM 182-1     176-3     358-4    

        TEAM TOTAL  761-21    756-24 SM 

 

 

               MICHIGAN FTR                              MA 1516-27  

         Capt.: ALAN BARNHART / Coach: BRYAN LITZ 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

BOB LORENZ          S      TR  EX 194-2     182-2     376-4    

JOSH MOORE                 TR  EX 194-7     186-1     380-8    

RICHARD DIXON       S      TR  MA 192-4     189-5     381-9    

ALAN BARNHART       S      TR  HM 191-3     188-3     379-6    

        TEAM TOTAL  771-16 BM 745-11 
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               NOBODY                                    MA 1510-23  

         Capt.: DREW RUTHERFORD / Coach: JOHN RYKHUS 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

DREW RUTHERFORD            TR  EX 192-2     189-4     381-6    

JOHN RYKHUS                OPN HM 190-2     180-3     370-5    

GREG SEIFERT        G      TR  MA 188-1     195-3     383-4    

ANDREW JEWISON             TR  EX 188-3     188-5     376-8    

        TEAM TOTAL  758-8     752-15 

 

 

               INDIANA FTR                               EX 1506-29  

         Capt.: LOU CASALE / Coach: BRAD PLANT 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

MIKE PLUNKETT              TR  MA 187-3     186-1     373-4    

TODD SANDERS               TR  MA 188-5     185-1     373-6    

BRIAN HARDER           SVC TR  MK 190-3     186-4     376-7    

LOU CASALE                 TR  EX 193-5     191-7     384-12 

        TEAM TOTAL  758-16    748-13 

 

 

               PHOENIX PRECISION FTR RIFLE TEAM          MA 1458-17  

         Capt.: GARY LAVALLEY / Coach: ROBERT CHURCHILL 

                                 MATCH 9   MATCH 10    AGG__ 

GARY LAVALLEY       S      TR  SS 178-0     179-5     357-5    

ERVIN MORSE SR             OPN HM 181-2     180-3     361-5    

BRENDA LAVALLEY     SW     TR  SS 187-2     184-3     371-5    

DAN VAN GALDER      S      OPN HM 189-1     180-1     369-2    

        TEAM TOTAL  735-5     723-12 

 


